;@&?

F

NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR HISTORY (MALE)
(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/29600142

2/29600175

3/29600033

4/29600150

5/29600025

6/29600046

7/29600023

DATED.:

CASE _NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM JAN BUTT
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ BUTT

MUHAMMAD SAJID KHAN
NOOR AHMAD KHAN

ADNAN TARIQ
ABDULLAH TARIQ SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD NIAZ AHMAD

SHAHBAZ AHMAD
ABDUL MAJEED

MANZOOR ABBAS MAKEN
UMAR HAYAT

FARRUKH FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

18-08-2017
59-RB-2017

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN
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